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This report provided free of charge by:
Skyview Motors LLC
7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115
Scottsdale, AZ 85257

844-990-2726

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$26,400 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/26/23 at
9:14:53 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

23,299  Last reported odometer reading

2021 NISSAN ROGUE
SV
VIN: 5N1AT3BA4MC802876
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Skyview Motors LLC

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/p-s49pHM5UPCk6h0SfAf_RWrX_fXtYt0mdNdK1NRkZ0KKOPb_5_KHZ2XwcJmhP-5Edx1LERiRtR5nAmcntmk4mF8UavT6opSeN6J5FRYY2fq_gtJtCU32nfgslLDx4bHALJAUh3xSh1JljLVg2Zr7EMWdDUV1F7a1Lq6_mrwgeQoohlG51tN8teGIicrW6P6-kQfFdcyVGgqnyCXZpoVA2fMlXYBxUaRTHWfaGp8CL3Tnxoc_nA7LMHY83YkT94LMzAXvlL2024AM05kkkgvoCKiARkv9NsytzSV6cAqXTnc_IO0wXa3hxDxtQblybKvCFc6mg0eXJ6A9KChgJaJqTHsQ9qUc6xPimjaR2uohVYFFZH9RpoNcr7mO7Zgvzprk4LMBzXs_jDyfxhP0SgxKQLK.cfx
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Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year 11,523/yr

Last reported odometer reading 23,299

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 10 months or 12,701 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

11,523 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/16/2021 5 Peoria Nissan
Peoria, AZ
623-815-5600
peorianissan.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,086 Verified Reviews

12,144 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Accessories installed
Wheel locks installed
Window tint installed

08/21/2021 Pinnacle Nissan
Scottsdale, AZ
480-998-9800
pinnaclenissan.com

4.4 / 5.0
551 Verified Reviews

6,935 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

08/21/2021 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

08/26/2021 Pinnacle Nissan
Scottsdale, AZ
480-998-9800
pinnaclenissan.com

4.4 / 5.0
551 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-
-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/MfZAl5k6LMQNTRw76Od6oiIUSheeJw-yXn2gkIfcvKTKJqco8VfJG-4ZvTSphcvXfSKZ7m6uGJZrBFX8oGpTiUaInb8oYRR3zQnb6K9fPCGmsC-DV9TXi9i84BcQUYdL4REFl0gd9jTqoZyiNDCumCGHFDVhX1MbSxLcYxpnjKuGq5mTi6tLkE0A_F9tbkq9OpntW2ygLlktv4ohseQyYTZrBtsgs2Tbnm5NEsTSPDeTQMxsaxO8ltK9o2o0VrDH_2e7S3QfAnAWRaMB5uZ-W6ceS1wttqC7v5hTMR-bDvjgsxvCN4F4qtmYhnEu3XHhB0j932Aax5tQuVFN0wtE3IyEaTFmWX7DFqckv-M3oW8vGdZ8XVbX62odQDPLghUkqaduok9Q23yhYBkSt77RdMExZFQ2G3A.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/4GLk2o7DdKlhOUK9wozagvjrci0JPOKTjiqpg45ZRTgftkAKyIdMZWoM_orw1Pj1oJ1sxU3u95UqXpaaEFuTb2TvYb3SBV9wYQdPEBGXxb6_drAFX1aXA6B_BoWOzXOQ60_r1HilUFS7RZkrBnPfNOksSsxJpiGFzxiGDEscoYfI4RQDj--NJDQplAs14ak1lCEu3RIp87PGdW0ONBCiHND7AHy0LkwSUrpWTKAd66_hy23jsGS2Sql-R6T_5fkgo5sJ4bc867z-b9hCtZS6G44Ew7BQc8qGIXnwFM39KMYJmvmO_kD0GViU7mm3XMw5fOKFlCqT3ceYe5rFSx0USFOv5dIP6KKehoy4A-hD25WdgljsAl_nXB4GkAipmk59kRKDnrEK8PV7NFBBwYfnAspzMiHYJ_I.cfx
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6,935 Customer
Favorites

09/10/2021 195 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ
Title #A005506777

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

09/23/2021 1,277 Pinnacle Nissan
Scottsdale, AZ
480-998-9800
pinnaclenissan.com

4.4 / 5.0
551 Verified Reviews

6,935 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/25/2022 7,061 Pinnacle Nissan
Scottsdale, AZ
480-998-9800
pinnaclenissan.com

4.4 / 5.0
551 Verified Reviews

6,935 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked

04/21/2022 7,936 Pinnacle Nissan
Scottsdale, AZ
480-998-9800
pinnaclenissan.com

4.4 / 5.0
551 Verified Reviews

6,935 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/29/2023 23,299 Pinnacle Nissan
Scottsdale, AZ
480-998-9800
pinnaclenissan.com

4.4 / 5.0
551 Verified Reviews

6,935 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery charged

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/26/23 9:14:53 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 NISSAN ROGUE
vehicle (VIN: 5N1AT3BA4MC802876), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
10/26/23 at 10:14 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2021 NISSAN ROGUE SV (5N1AT3BA4MC802876).

2021 NISSAN ROGUE SV

VIN: 5N1AT3BA4MC802876

Estimated start date of warranty: 08/21/2021

Last CARFAX reading reported on 08/29/2023: 23,299 miles

Today's Date: 10/26/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 10 months or 12,701 miles

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 34 months or 36,701 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 70 months or 56,701 miles

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 34 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside 36 months or 36,000 miles 10 months or 12,701 miles

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 120 months or unlimited mileage 94 months or unlimited mileage

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic
warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual
for specific details. Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered.
Safety Restraint: Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold
in the state of Kansas. Specific Components: Suspension, steering,
brakes and electrical systems not part of powertrain coverage; limited to
3/36,000. Notes: Adjustments covered for 1/12,000. .

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
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valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the NISSAN website.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/26/23 9:14:53 AM (CDT)

https://www.nissanusa.com/
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report Courtesy of:

Skyview Motors LLC

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/26/23 9:14:53 AM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

Guarantee Coverage:
10/26/2023 - 10/26/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2021 NISSAN ROGUE SV

VIN:
5N1AT3BA4MC802876

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

